RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

RESOLUTE MINING LTD.
ISIN:  AU000000RSG6

Overview
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Price
0.645 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.53%(-0.01)

AUOO0000ORSG6
RSG

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

844 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.64 AUD (141,270)
0.645 AUD (58,610)
0.65 AUD

0.655 AUD

0.635 AUD

0.655 AUD
0.644263 AUD
5,514,134
3,552,552.49

1,327

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 )
2024/07/12 2=
2024/07/09 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000RSG6&ID_NOTATION=26762386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed3df906e9f092ef7c19aebf02b18d14fa45ce66570394376eeb1a5ef2902041&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=022bdb1eee6fed868&time=1721475060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60544187bc9ac0a7cc29e6e0f539885c853558d822d204d9caafbc00cdf662ae&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=72bc3b9803ed03c89&time=1721475060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68abfd4d37c06f96b65ffe585d66fdae3fd3f2c2744a6c0aab1312f25c3606e6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e818c35521b7155a7&time=1721475060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b23f11d24b033d70caa53a1a6967df8145e4f61ef612b759572e1f8b45825c8&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=997c130777c124fd9&time=1721475060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbb36a34935f5fd00623dec1aac7d1d1e63be28ad3069f8f8f7972cc7dd454f0&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03d117c1888571562&time=1721475060&tool=RSC

RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

Details

2024/07/19 08:10:35

Price
0.645 AUD

Difference

General attributes

© -1.53%(-0.01)

ISIN AUOO00000RSG6
Symbol RSG
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 844 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.64 AUD (141,270)
Ask (Ask size) 0.645 AUD (58,610)
Open 0.65 AUD
High 0.655 AUD
Low 0.635 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.655 AUD
VWAP 0.644263 AUD
Volume (pcs) 5,514,134
Trading volume 3,552,552.49
Number of trades 1,327
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +61.25% +44.94% +6.61%
Perf (abs.) +0.25 +0.20 +0.04
Beta 1.83 1.68 1.26
Volatility 57.45 53.68 61.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

London Stock Exchange
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/

Time

12:57

09:32

13:09

08:02

08:03

0.655 AUD (8,996,945
0.569 AUD (10,103,424
0.479 AUD (9,632,072
0.418 AUD (8,038,258
0.690 AUD (2024/07/17
0.325 AUD (2024/02/29
0.690 AUD (2024/07/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.310 AUD (2023/08/17)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

0.3854 EUR 0.03 15

0.391 EUR 0.00 2

32.40GBp 13.66 52

0.384 EUR 0.00 1

0.384 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26762386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31356196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252751461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116061535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27316824

RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/19

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

15:52 0.4556 USD 0.00

12:30 0.3908 EUR 0.00

08:08 0.3822 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.645AUD 3.55

1,327
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5764271

RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
RESOLUTE MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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